
,f. ,,

PAGE OF PAGES4 . k )NTRACT 40 CODEt * . .

i AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
,

i
1 I 1

+

2. AMcNDMENT/MOOlFICmTION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUt&4T40N/ PURCHASE REQ. NO, S, PROJECT NO, (1/ spplic264e)

Three (3) AUG 2 51987 NRR-87-027 dated 6/25/87 1
.

6. issULO sv " * " ICODE CODE
|
'

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission ,

Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

4. N AME AND ADDRESS OF CONT RACTOR (No., street, county, State end ZIP Code) y) 9A. AMENDMENT OF & SOLICITATION NO.

PRIME: U.S. Small Business Administration
1020 Main Street - Suite 290 es.DATEO(sssirmu n)
Boise, Idaho 83702

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTR ACT/ ORDER

#
14 7X r;-gR,7,-Idaho Falls, Idaho 83403-1406 ,

CODE | FACILITY CODE q/9/py

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS |

The abow numbered solicittJtion is amended es set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for esceipt of Offers Oi.etended. O is noi e .'

sended. |

Offers must acknow'wJge recnipt of this amendment prior to the hour and dets specified in the solicitation of as emended, by one of the following methods:

(e) Hy completing items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the emendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this emendment on each copy of the offor I

subn!ttet or (c) By separete letter or telegram which includes e reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAf LURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG. |

MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT i

IN FsEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this emendment you desire to change en offer already submitted,such change may be made by telegram or
i

letter, provided tech telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this emendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1/ required)

B&R No. 601902 FIN NO. D1760 Amount: $ 43,785.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTF ACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

NGE OW ^ M5 i"o^n Og R N . M ,c

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR ACT/ ORDER 15 MOOlFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGE.S (suele as charises in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN 4 TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(D).

C. Thin SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 45 ENT ERED 4NTO PUR5UANT TO AUTHOR 4TY OFs

X Federal Acquisition Regulation Clause 52.243-1 " Changes - Fixed Price"
O.OT HER (Specsfy type of mods /scetson and authority)

E,IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, b is required to sign this document and return 2 Copies to the issuing office.

Tr oEncRIPTiON Or AuENDMENT/uOoiF4 CAT 40N (Ortenised by UCFeretwa headinss. includins eolscitation/ contract euWeci matter aphenr feasible.) (

The purpose of this modification is to incorporate additional tasks which fall within the
existing contract scope, provide additional funds accordingly and change the required
deliverables and due dates. Now, therefore, the following changes are hereby made_

,

1

8710050206 870918 *

PDR C ONTR i
'

NRC-03-87-027 PDR

|

Esce es prov60eo herein, all terms and con #!tlens of the document referenced in tiern SA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanced and in full force

ASA.NAME AND T 4iLE OF &lGNER (7ype or print) 16A. N AME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT 4NG OF FICER (Type or prinu

(SEE SIGNATURE PACE)
ISB. CONT R ACTOR /OF F E RO R 16C. DATE 6sGNED 168. ONIT ED ST A10$ OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

t$stneture of person euthorssed to esgn) ($sinature of Contreetsng Offscer)

N5N 7S4041152 8070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10 83)
Prescraped Dy GSA

PREVIOUS EDITlON UNU$ABLE F AR (48 CFR) 53.243

- - _ - _ _ - - - - _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _



g. m , --------;;------------------------------.--- - --- ;---,.op ,.
-

,4
,

xn ,

^e
'

.
,

1,.

.

.

Modification No. 3,
Contract No. NRC-03-87-027
Page 2 of 3

1. 'The contractor's proposal of. August 5,.1987, for the
. performance of additional tasks as described in the attached
statement of work,. is hereby accepted and incorporated
by. reference. As a result, Section C.1, Description /
Specifications / Work Statement is modified to include
the additional tasks 1.through 5, identified in the attached
Statteent et WeCh EeC eddLitenal Innks. ,

' 2. Section B.1 Consideration and Dbligation is revised by
increasing the-total ceiling amount of the contract by
$43,785.00 from $41,947.00 to $85,732.00. Of the
total ceiling amount.$33,930.00 represents the Fixed
Price for performance of the basic contract effort,
$5,425.00 represents the ceiling f or perf ormance .of
Additional. Support, as required, per Section C, Task
number 8 of the contract, _ $2,592.OO represents the
ceiling for Travel associated with performance of
Task number 8 and $43,785.00 represents
the cost ceiling for performance of additional
tasks i through 5 (added to the contract under this
Modification No. 3), of which $40,170.00 represents
total estimated. reimbursable cost and $3,615.00 represents
the fixed fee.

3. Section B.1, Consideration and Obligation is revised by
changing the'present " Final Report", due on June 22, 1987
to a " Final Regulatory (Value Impact) Analysis Report".
In addition, the following deliverables and their
due dates are added:

" Draft Regulatory Analysis Report (Phase II), due
October 23, 1987

.

ina Regulatory Analysis Report Report (Phase II), due
December 15, 1987"

o
1

l

| All other terms and conditions remain unchanged



.. .
, jp. . .

.

'/ ' i! ' ., . .
|

.
' ;;. *

1* s. .,

.. ..

,M

'A

Modification No. 3
Contract No. NRC-03-87-027

I Page 3 of 3

.

I

IBIEBBIIIE BGBEEdENI

SUBCONTRACTOR:

4[/4[NBy: _ ;__ _M Dates
_ _________

Names _ _ _ _ _L_ __ .___ @_A R. R O NQ _____

Title: ..___ f_S._@_c_L_M_9_~T~ ____ _____

!
-a

PRIME CONTRA OR
:

By: [ h h _____
Date:

_ __

' /
'

j
- Names __(_ _ _ _________

Title: ____. Contracting.0fficer.j SBA _ _ _ __ _ _ _

. - . . _ . . _ . . . . . . .

PROCURING OFFICE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
,

_$_ _ I__ _8_f____Date:By: __ _ _ _________________

Name: _ _ __ MEggint-________ -- ________

Contracting Officer
Title: __________________________________

.

'

|
t-

.

_______--___________.________.__________________.__J


